
High School May Board Report 
May/June 2013 MHS Scheduled Activities 

2-May Thursday     Tech Fair, MMS 6-7:30 pm 

3-May Friday   Freshman Orientation 1:30   

4-May Saturday Lineman's Challenge 9-1pm     

6-May Monday Blood Drive Blood Drive   

7-May Tuesday Alg 1 & Alg 2 STAAR              
Physics students to Planetarium    

10:30 to 3:30 
  

8-May Wednesday Geometry STAAR     

9-May Thursday Biology STAAR     

10-
May 

Friday     Softball @7pm in Brookhill 

11-
May 

      
Softball @3pm in Brookhill, if needed, 

3rd game to follow 

13-
May 

Monday Chemistry STAAR   FFA Banquet, MP Room, 7pm 

14-
May 

Tuesday W. Geography STAAR   Band Concert 

15-
May 

Wednesday W. History & US History STAAR   NHS Induction, MP room 6pm 

16-
May 

Thursday     Athletic Banquet 

17-
May 

Friday Last day to return library materials 
FCA "Relief from Testing" Celebration 

1:00 - 3:30 - afternoon classes will 
not meet. 

Softball @ 7pm in Rockwall 

18-
May 

Saturday Jr Historians to New London, 9:30-3:30   
Softball @ 4pm in Rockwall, if needed, 

3rd game to follow 

20-
May 

Monday Robotics Team to LeTourneau College     

21- Tuesday Overdue Library list published Awards Assembly 1:30 pm   



May 

22-
May 

Wednesday   Crew & Library Aid Party at lunch   

23-
May 

Thursday     Top Ten Banquet 

24-
May 

Friday 
Library Summer Reading Checkout 

begins 
    

27-
May 

Monday Memorial Day Holiday -- No School   

28-
May 

Tuesday Text books checked back In     

29-
May 

Wednesday 
Mineola Police cooking burgers for  

senior class. 
Text books checked back in   

30-
May 

Thursday Text books checked back In   Choir Concert 6:30 pm @MMS Café 

31-
May 

Friday 
Senior Trip   

Text books checked back In     

1-Jun Saturday Bus Drivers Re-Certification MMS   

2-Jun Sunday     Baccalaureate - 6:00 pm - FBC Mineola 

3-Jun Monday     Senior Sunset Dinner 

4-Jun Tuesday 
All student materials must be checked in 

by this morning, including library 
Final Exams 7th & 8th 

Quill & Scroll Induction, 6pm Multi-
Purpose Building 

5-Jun Wednesday Final Exams 2nd & 4th Final Exams 6th   

6-Jun Thursday Final Exams 1st, 3rd & 5th Early Release for students (12:30) Last ECO chance for students 

7-Jun Friday     
Graduation @ Gym, 7pm                    

Project Graduation 11pm - daylight 

8-Jun Saturday Project Graduation 11pm - daylight     

10-Jun Monday First Day of Summer School 8-noon     

 


